American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

MINI MAGICS SILVER LACE

REDTHORNES FILLIGREE

REDTHORNES SHENANIGAN

REDTHORNES SUGAR AND SPICE

Equine Registry

DoB
29-Sep-1991
20-Oct-1995
15-Oct-1998

16-Oct-2000

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Mare

Reg
2572
0743
2391

3503

Sire

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

POPLAR PARK PRINCE CHARMING
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MINI MAGICS TANZIE (1989)

Damsire

SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC
SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC
SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC

SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC
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